Rl Commerce Corporation
PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
FOR THE PERIOD April 1, 2017 THRU June 30, 2017
TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

PAYEE/DESCRIPTION: AMOUNT

I. DIRECT RIEDC PAYMENTS.:

AUDIT & LEGAL.:

Shechtman Halperin Savage 190,586

Subtotal 190,586

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY/DIGITAL MEDIA:

Brave River Solutions, Inc 21,067
21,067
Subtotal
HEALTH & WELFARE:
Angell Pension Group 5,477
Subtotal 5,477
MARKETING/COMMUNICATIONS/ADVERTISING:
Nail Communications, Inc 402,500
RDW Group, Inc. 293,768
Havas PR North America 248,418
Subtotal 944,686
OTHER PROFESSIONAL SERVICES:
Real Estate Solutions Group 13,869
Reveal Data Corporation 21,003
Barberstock Systems, Inc 2,997
Basics Group Inc 4,525
Conventions Sports & Leisure 5,900
URI Foundation 21,419
Tourism Economics, LLC 25,000
Rhys Santa Maria 499
Next Street Financial LLC 21,709
Exceeda Consulting, Inc 5,400
O'Neill Consulting Group 9,722
Simpleview 83,125
Subtotal 215,167
TOTAL DIRECT RIEDC PAYMENTS 1,376,984




Rl Commerce Corporation

PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
FOR THE PERIOD April 1, 2017 THRU June 30, 2017
TITLE 42-90-1 REPORTING - DISCLOSURE OF NAMES OF STATE GOVERNMENT CONSULTANTS

II. PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS.:

Moses Afonso & Ryan

Adler Pollock & Sheehan P.C. Total
AAAS

Design Catalyst LLC

RI School of Design

URI Research Foundation/Polaris
IVSN Group, LLC

Shechtman Halperin Savage
Shechtman Halperin Savage
Wistow & Barylick Inc.

TOTAL PAYMENTS ON BEHALF OF OTHER PROGRAMS

TOTAL ALL PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL SERVICES

SBLF

SBLF

STAC

DOD OEA I

DOD OEA

DOD OEA I

PTAC

Renewable Energy
Job Creation

Job Creation

15,099
2,500
24,096
13,650
147,620
177,540
1,875
13,500
9,150
851

405,881

1,782,865




